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DACTUYHNUN KOMITIEKC

’

dDipMoBi cTpaBu
Special dishes

Ha3sgBa IHopuis,rp.

Name Weight, g
JlepyH-TiIa (3 cansimi, 6GEKOHOM Ta MOLIAPEIIOI0)

Derunpizza (with salami, bacon and mozzarella) 450

Kaproris mo-MuciuBchbKi (kaproms, rpubu, MUCIHBCBKI
KOBOAcKH, IHOYIIsT)

250
Hunter potatoes (potatoes, mushrooms, hunter sausages,
onions)
OnenuHa B BEPIIKOBOMY COYCI
Venison in cream sauce 250
KoBbacku 3 ojieHUHY (3 nomaBanHsAM cana) 100
Venison sausages (with lard)
KapromisiHi KyibKy 3 TphOMa BUAAMU CUPY (kapToms, 200

MoIiapena, CyJIyryHi, TBepAHA CUp)
Potato balls with three types of cheese (potatoes,
mozzarella, suluguni, hard cheese)

BapricTs,rpH.
Price, grn

280.00

200.00

300.00

150.00

150.00
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HepyHu 3 KypssuuMu KoBOackamu, rpudoamu Ta
CMETaHOI0

Potato pancakes with chicken sausages,
mushrooms and sour cream

Hepynu «HanzBudaiiHi» 3 0ypsikoM Ta cupom dera
Potato pancakes Extraordinary with beets and feta
cheese

Hepynu 3 rpubamu
Potato pancakes with mushrooms

JepyHu 3 M’sicoM
Potato pancakes with meat

JlepyHu 3 Monapenoro
Potato pancakes with Mozzarella

JlepyHu TpaauIiiHi
Potato pancakes

480

250/5 mr
250/5 psc

250/4 mt
250/4 psc

250/4 mr
250/4 psc

200/5 mr
200/5 psc

200/5mrT.

DipMoOBI COJI0KI CTpaBH

['peuani BapeHUKH 3 CUPOM
buckwheat varenyks with cottage cheese

Manuuku
Mannyky with cottage cheese

250/7mrr.

200/3mrT.

240.00

140.00

130.00

140.00

150.00

120.00

190.00

130.00
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X0J10/1Hi 3aKYCKH Ta cajJaTH
Starters and salads

Ha3zsa Hopuis,rp. BapricTb,rpH.
Name Weight, g Price, grn
M'sacHa Tapuika (OyXeHWHa, pPYyJET M«ICHHH, IOMAIITHS
KoBOaca)
Meat assortment (pork roast, meat roll, homemade sausage) 270 360.00

3akycka ['eTbMaHChKa (Tpu BUIU caa, CONOHMUIA OTipOK)
Hetman snack (three kinds of lard, salty cucumber) 300 320.00

3akycka «Ilig ropinouky» (cano, conmoni oripku, 4YopHHMi
XJ1i6, XpiH, FipYHIIs, 3€IIEHb )
Appetizer "Under the vodka" (bacon, pickles, black bread, 400 170.00

horseradish, mustard, greens)

CoJtiHHS OBOYEBI 100 70.00
Pickles barrels

OBoueBa Tapijika (cBixi oBoui) 300 180.00
Vegetable assortment (fresh vegetables) )

Caio 3 4aCHUKOM
Lard with garlic 100 100.00

Cano (ma3aHka)
Lard (spread) 100 100.00

Ocenenenb MapUHOBAHUM 3 ITUOYJICIO
Pickled herring with onions 100 120.00



Caaar «Ilo-moMalmIHbOMY»
(oripku, moMigopH, HUOYIIs, 3€ICeHb, OJis)
Homemade Salad (cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, greens, oil)

Caaart «I'peubkuii»
(oripku,mominopu,cup «Detay, mepenb COITOAKHHI, OJIMBKH,0is
OJ'H/IBKOBa,?)eJ'ICHB)

Greek salad

(cucumbers, tomatoes, Feta cheese, sweet peppers, olives, olive
oil, greens)

Canar «llloncbkuii»

(oripku, OMiiopH, CUp TBEPAWH, EPELb COTOAKHIMI, MaiioHe3,
senenn) Salad "Shopsky" (cucumbers, tomatoes, hard cheese,
sweet peppers, mayonnaise, greens)

Canar «Ile3apb»

(camar AiicOepr, momigopu, coyc, KypuHe ¢ije, KpyTOHH, SHIie
nepernenuHe, OEKOH)

Caesar salad

(Iceberg salad, tomatoes, sauce, chicken fillet, croutons, quail
eggs, bacon)

Canar ,,®@itHec”

(camar Aiic6epr, mominopu, KypuHe (Qine, aBoKago, Molapea,
MEIOBO-TMMOHHA 3arpaBKa)

Fitness Salad

(Iceberg salad, tomatoes, chicken fillet, avocado, mozzarella,
honey-lemon dressing)

Cagar 3 nomigopis 3 cupom «@Detay
(momimopu,iuoys,cup «deray, OTUBKOBA OJIisl)

Tomato Salad with Feta Cheese

(tomatoes, onions, Feta cheese, olive oil)

CanaTt 3 aBOKaJa0 (aBokamo, moMimop, mepeus, cup ,,dera”,
MaCJIMHH, KyHKyT, IAMOHHO-MEIOBA 3aIIpaBKa)

Avocado salad (avocado, tomato, pepper, feta cheese, olives,
sesame seeds, lemon-honey dressing)

Canar «3aKkyco4yHMil» (MOpKBa CBika, CyXapuKH, YacHUK,
MaiioHe3)

Snack salad (fresh carrots, crackers, garlic, mayonnaise)
Cajar 3 KanmycTH 3 OripkoM ( Moioma Kamycra, oripok
CBIXKMI, OJTisI, YKCYC)

Cabbage salad with cucumber (cabbage, fresh cucumber, oil,

200

200

200

200

250

200

200

200

200

140.00

160.00

130.00

310.00

200.00

130.00

150.00

80.00

90.00
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IHepuii crpaBu
First courses

Hasga Hopuis,rp. BapricTb,IpH.
Name Weight, g Price, grn
bopmy YkpaiHchbkuil 3 MamITylIKaMy Ta CMETAHOKO
Ukrainian borsch with buns 300 140.00
BynbOH KypsUni (3 ZOMANIHBOO JOKIIHHOKO )
Chicken broth (with homemade noodles) 300 105.00
Counstnka
Solyanka 300 160.00

Cyn 3 ppukanenpkamu
Soup with meatballs 300 110.00

Cyn 3 ranynkamu
Soup with dumplings 300 95.00
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I'apsui cTpaBu

Hot meals
Hasga Hopuis,rp. BapricTb,IpH.
Name Weight, g Price, grn

HepyHu 200/5mwr. 120.00
Potato pancakes
[Teuinka Kypsda 31 CMaX€HOIO IHOYJIeI0 100 90.00
Chicken liver with fried onions
[lenpMmeni qomargi
Homemade dumplings 250 130.00
Bapenuku 3 M sicom
Varenyky with meat 250/7mrr. 130.00
Bapenuku 3 kaprormero
Varenyky with potatoes 250/7mr. 110.00
Bapenuku 3 kamycroro
Varenyky with cabbage

250/7mt. 125.00
Bapenuku 3 kaprormiero Ta rpudbamu
Varenyky with potatoes and mushrooms
MouHI 3 M sicoMm
Pancakes with meat 200/3mT 130.00
MinuHIi 3 KypKOIO Ta TpudaMu
Pancakes with chicken and mushrooms 200/3mT 130.00

MinuHii 3 rpubamu
Pancakes with mushrooms 200/3 T 110.00




TypUCTUYHNA KOMITIEKC

OcCHOBHI cTpaBHu
Main dishes

Hasga Hopuis,rp. BapricTb,IpH.
Name Weight, g Price, grn

Puba cmaxena (¢uie) — TOBCTO J100
Fried fish (fillet) — silver carp 100 150.00

Puba cmaxena (dine) — kopor
Fried fish (fillet) — carp 100 150.00

Puba cmaxxena (dine) — com
Fried fish (fillet) — catfish 100 150.00

BinOnBHa 31 CBUHUHHA
Pork chop 150 150.00

Bia6uBHa 31 CBUHMHY 3 MOMiI0paMU Ta CUPOM
Pork chop with tomatoes and cheese 200 180.00

Bin6busHa kypuna
Chicken chop 150 150.00

BinOuBHa KypuHa 3 aHaHACAMH Ta CUPOM
Chicken chop with pineapples and cheese 200 180.00

HHinens KypuHUI B XpYCTKIM MaHipoOBIIi
(KypKka, maHipyBaJbHI cyxapi, siile)

Chicken schnitzel (chicken, breadcrumbs, egg) 150 105.00

[Timxapka M sicHa (CBUHUHA)

Grilled pork dish 100 120.00
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CrtpaBu Ha rpuii
Grill

Hasga Hopuis,rp. BapricTb,IpH.
Name Weight, g Price, grn
[Tamnuk 3 omumika
Pork neck shashlik 100 140.00
[amuuk 3 6apaHuHU
Mutton shashlik 100 130.00
[Tamnumk 3 M’s1ca oLl
Poultry meat shashlik 100 120.00
Creiik Ha KicTIll (CBUHHUHA)
Steak on the bone 100 160.00
JIronsa-Kebab 3 6apanunu
Mutton lyulya-kebab 100 120.00
Jlronsa-Ke6ab 3 Tensituau
Veal lyulya-kebab 100 130.00
[Tepeninka Ha rpuii
Grilled quail 100 120.00
Peb6pa rpuis (cBUHKHA)
Pork ribs 100 120.00
®d1ite (toscronob) Fillet (silver carp) 100 150.00
®dine (com) Fillet (catfish) 100 150.00
®dine (xopon) Fillet (carp) 100 150.00

CkymOpis 3 oBoyamMu

Mackerel with vegetables 100 140.00
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JlaBarm 3 cupoM Ta 3eJICHHIO Ha TPUJIL (J1aBam ,cup

CynyryHi, TOMiJIOp, 3€J7ICHb)

Grilled pita with cheese (pita bread, cheese Suluguni, 180
tomato, greens)

KoBOacku rpuiih KypHHi ( BIaCHOTO MPUTOTYBAHHS)
Grilled chicken sausages (own cooking) 100

KoBbGacku rpuib 3 STHITUHU ( BIACHOTO MPUIOTYBAHHS)
Grilled lamb sausages (own cooking) 100

OBoul rpwJib (MamninbOHHU, Kabauku, GakyaxaH, IOy,
TIOMiZIOP, TIEPEIIB)

Grilled vegetables (champignons, zucchini, eggplant,
onion, tomato, pepper)

100

Coycu Ta 100aBKH
Sauces and additives

Ha3zga IHopuis,rp.
Name Weight, g
Coyc (Tocrpuit, He rocrpuit, Cupunii, Taptap, A3iaTchKuii) 100
Sauce (Spicy, Not Spicy, Cheese, Tartar, Asian)
METaHa
S 100
Sour cream
XpiH 100
Horseradish
[puns
PHKH 100

Mustard

140.00

120.00

120.00

90.00

BapricTb,IrpH.
Price, grn

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
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HA3BA Iopuis,rp. BapTicTs,rpH.
Name Weight, g Price, grn
Kapromisa cmaxena no 10MalHboMy 3 CajaoM 200 110.00

Potatoes fried at home with lard

Kaprormisa nrope 3 MaciioM Ta 3eJIeHHIO 200 80.00
Mashed potatoes with butter and greens

Kaproms ®pi 200 110.00
French fries
Kaprormis mo-censHChbKI 3 YaCHUKOM Ta 3€JICHHIO 200 110.00

Country style potatoes with garlic and greens

Kapromms, 3ameyena 3 cupoM Ta Tpudamu 250 120.00
«CxoBaHKa»
Potato baked with cheese and mushrooms

Puc 3 Mmacnom Ta 3e5eHHI0 200 80.00
Rice with butter and greens

Kama rpeuana 3 maciom 200 105.00
Buckwheat porridge with butter




- Mepwni
§orAon

= = =&/

" TYPUCTUYHNIA KOMITIEKC. Ty [T A S WAV 4N

Hasga Hopuis,rp. BapricTb,IpH.
Name Weight, g Price, grn
ITina «MucinuBcbKay
(Mucnuscoki kosbacku, cansami, nomioopu, coyc, cup) 600 230.00
ITina «I aBaiicpka»
(xypune gine, coyc, ananacu, cup) 600 230.00
[Tima ,,bap6ekto”
(kypka, 6exon, moyapena, coyc bapbexio) 600 230.00
[Tua «Ileneponn» 600 230.00

(nenepoHi, moyapena, coyc, YaCHUK)

XAYAITYPI

Xaygamypi 1o —apKapehbKi
(cup cynyeyni, siiye) 350 170.00
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JlecepTn
Desserts
Hasga Hopuis,rp. BapricTb,IpH.
Name Weight, g Price, grn

MiuHII 3 CHPOM Ta POA3UHKAMHU 200/3 ./
Pancakes with cheese 3 psc 90.00
MouHI 3 6aHAHOM Ta IIOKOJIAIHOIO MaCcTOI0 180/2 wr./
Pancakes with banana and chocolate paste D ' 120.00
MuHII 3 MOPO3WUBOM Ta TOTIIHTOM
Pancakes with ice cream and topping 159 2 110.00

2 psc
MuHII 3 BapeHHAM
Pancakes with jam 180/ 105.00

3 psc
MinuHI 3 MeIoM
Pancakes with honey 180/ 80.00

3 psc
CupHuku
Cheese pancake 200 120.00
Bapenuku 3 cupom 250/7 wrr/

Varenyky with cheese 7 120.00




Ha3zga
Name
Ecnpeco
Espresso
AMepHKaHO
Americano

AMEPHKAHO 3 MOJIOKOM
Americano with milk
Jlare

Latte

Kanyunno

Cappuccino

lapstumnii moxomnan

Hot chocolate

Yaii 4opHUH JINCTOBUH
Black leaf tea

Yali 3e1eHui JIMCTOBUM
Green leaf tea

I"'apsiui Hanmoi
Hot drinks

Yaii TpaB ssanii « ABTOpCchKkuii CiM TpaB»
Herbal tea "Author's Seven Herbs"

Yait ppyKTOBHIA TUCTOBUH
Fruit leaf tea

Yail HarypasibHUI PpyKTOBUIA

Fruit leaf tea

VY3Bap momarniHii
Home uzvar

Coku B aCOPTUMEHTI
Juices in assortment

XO0J0/1H1 HATIO1

Cold drinks

Hopuis,rp. BapricTb,IpH.

Weight, g Price, grn
40 65.00
110 65.00
120 70.00
180 80.00
180 80.00
180 80.00
200 30.00
200 30.00
200 40.00
200 30.00
200 40.00
250 20.00
250 30.00



